
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, July 17, 2014 8:43 AM 
To: PHILIPPE LAZNOWSKI 
Subject: Re: Installation 

I only need apple tv. no decoder, dvd or tape.=C2 thanks 

On Thu, Jul 17, 2014 at 4:39 AM, PHILIPPE LAZNOWSKI 
<mailto: > wrote: 

Dear Jef=rey, 

We are currently installation your equipment and d=scover that most of you video sources are still analogical, 
and should rea=ly be updated for numerical sources . 

We won't have enough analogical input on the re=eivers if we keep all those old sources. 

1- VHS,=no more use of VHS tape, can we remove it ? 

2 - D=D player, very old, i know that i already asked you the question, but inve=ting so much for a new 1V and 
keeping that old player is a non sens. If yo= don't want the expensive multi region dvd player, can we at least=update it 
for a new model (non multi region) 

3 - sky decoder : very old analogical, can you please a=k your provider for a new model 

4 - Numericalbe d=coder : very old analogical, can you please ask your provider for a new mo=el (since it is in 
france, we can handle this) 

Thanks for your prompt feedback because we are already =aking the job 

Thank you 

=hilippe 

=AO 
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please note 

Th= information contained in this communication is confidential, may be at=orney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is inte=ded only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized 
use =disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is stri=tly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you 
have received this commun=cation in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communication =nd all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights=reserved 
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